
2025 NM MESA Overall Scores - HIGH SCHOOL

Points Rank

School/Team /40 /60 /92 /83 /275 /1st...
Alamogordo High School 33.00 41.67 77.00 81.00 232.67 4

Alta Vista Early College High School 30.33 53.67 90.00 79.00 253.00 1

Centennial High School Team 1 28.00 39.00 51.00 61.33 179.33 10

Centennial High School Team 2 17.67 30.33 34.33 63.00 145.33 13

Deming High School 33.33 49.33 81.00 73.33 237.00 3

East Mountain High School 24.67 37.67 76.67 77.00 216.00 7

Espanola Valley High School 31.33 56.33 68.00 76.33 232.00 6

Gadsden High School 30.67 32.67 37.00 50.67 151.00 12

McKinley Academy High School 33.67 41.00 62.33 74.33 211.33 8

nex+Gen Academy Team 1 37.00 54.00 73.67 74.00 238.67 2

nex+Gen Academy Team 2 31.33 51.67 76.67 72.50 232.17 5

South Valley Academy 27.67 22.33 40.67 62.50 153.17 11

Valley High School 28.33 45.00 50.00 74.00 197.33 9

Design Proposal: Overall Poster: Overall

School Score Placement School Score Placement

Alamogordo High School 33.00 4 Alamogordo High School 41.67 7

Alta Vista Early College High School 30.33 8 Alta Vista Early College High School 53.67 3

Centennial High School Team 1 28.00 10 Centennial High School Team 1 39.00 9

Centennial High School Team 2 17.67 13 Centennial High School Team 2 30.33 12

Deming High School 33.33 3 Deming High School 49.33 5

East Mountain High School 24.67 12 East Mountain High School 37.67 10

Espanola Valley High School 31.33 5 Espanola Valley High School 56.33 1

Gadsden High School 30.67 7 Gadsden High School 32.67 11

McKinley Academy High School 33.67 2 McKinley Academy High School 41.00 8

nex+Gen Academy Team 1 37.00 1 nex+Gen Academy Team 1 54.00 2

nex+Gen Academy Team 2 31.33 5 nex+Gen Academy Team 2 51.67 4

South Valley Academy 27.67 11 South Valley Academy 22.33 13

Valley High School 28.33 9 Valley High School 45.00 6

Technical Pitch: Overall Symposium: Overall

School Score Placement School Score Placement

Alamogordo High School 77.00 3 Alamogordo High School 81.00 1

Alta Vista Early College High School 90.00 1 Alta Vista Early College High School 79.00 2

Centennial High School Team 1 51.00 9 Centennial High School Team 1 61.33 12

Centennial High School Team 2 34.33 13 Centennial High School Team 2 63.00 10

Deming High School 81.00 2 Deming High School 73.33 8

East Mountain High School 76.67 4 East Mountain High School 77.00 3

Espanola Valley High School 68.00 7 Espanola Valley High School 76.33 4

Gadsden High School 37.00 12 Gadsden High School 50.67 13

McKinley Academy High School 62.33 8 McKinley Academy High School 74.33 5

nex+Gen Academy Team 1 73.67 6 nex+Gen Academy Team 1 74.00 6

nex+Gen Academy Team 2 76.67 4 nex+Gen Academy Team 2 72.50 9

South Valley Academy 40.67 11 South Valley Academy 62.50 11

Valley High School 50.00 10 Valley High School 74.00 6
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